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This calendar doesn’t apply to graduate level classes

Fall Semester 2025

Orientation days for
international students

From Monday September 1% to
Wednesday September 3™ 2025

Beginning of Fall Semester classes

Thursday September 4" 2025

All Saints Break

From Monday October 20" to Sunday October 26™ 2025

End of Fall Semester classes

Friday December 5" 2025

Revision days for
Fall Semester final exams

From Saturday December 6™ to Tuesday December 9™ 2025

Fall Semester final exams

From Wednesday December 10" to
Thursday December 18" 2025

Christmas Break

From Saturday December 20" 2025 to Sunday January 4" 2026

Fall Semester retakes

From Monday February 23" to Saturday February 28" 2026

Spring Semester 2026

Orientation days for new
international students

From Monday January 5" to Wednesday January 7" 2026

Beginning of Spring Semester classes

Thursday January 8" 2026

Winter Break

From Monday February 16™ to Sunday February 22" 2026

Fall Semester retakes

From Monday February 23 to Saturday February 28 2026

No classes during the Fall Semester retakes week

Spring Break

From Monday April 13" to Sunday April 26" 2026

End of Spring Semester classes

Saturday May 2" 2026

Spring Semester final exams

Monday May 4™ to Monday May 18" 2026

Spring Semester retakes

From Wednesday June 17" to Wednesday July 1% 2026
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